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FAO: TRAFFIC MANAGER/OPERATOR/CLIENT

For your Emergency & ‘Pay asyou go’ COACH & BUS DRIVING
requirements please see current simplified rates shown below.

LABOUR
All Monday to Friday - Five day (and beyond) UK 'Budget Tours' are charged at a
fixed daily rate of £140/day PLUS VAT.

All Four day or shorter UK tours, all 'Non Budget Tours' and all '‘Day Work" is
charged at a fixed hourly rate:- The Hourly rate charged from Monday to Friday is
£20/hour PLUS VAT & for Saturday, Sunday or a Bank Holiday it is charged at
£20/hour PLUS VAT —a minimum day is six hours. All our hourly rates are
negotiable.

EXPENSES

Receipts will be provided for all necessary expenses incurred whenever possible
(Parking, Tolls, Fuel although our company has fuel cards for all branded service
stations we can invoice you on this if required etc).

Meals if not provided at hotel are charged Dinner £10 Breakfast £5.

Mobile calls will be listed and rounded off to the nearest £1

Travel distance will be shown to/from assigned job when a nominal charge may be
applicable - subject to agreement.

Fuel charges will be the current weeky Diesel Rate we get from the fuel card
Providers between £0.98 - £1.16 per liter plus VAT, this will be informed at the time
you require any Diesel fuel, Petrol Rates are at pump Price at every outlet.

Feel free to contact me at anytime - even at very short notice
Nothing is written in stone.

- Emergency Mobile 07740403574
Tel 07077070495 fax 07040908850

We also have pay as you go HGV rates from £15 —£25 per hour 7.5 ton £15 per hour
plass\aa£ 1Grpk2 hour simiditslass 1 up to £25 per hour we can do daily rates of £140



